AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE WTOREK - GR. B4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - #921 OLEJNICZAKT. - . el 1 1:49.436 14:27:07.583 5 1:53.625 14:35:11.196
1 1:53.915 14:27:12.477 2 1:49.967 14:28:57.550 6 1:54.580 14:37:05.776
5 1:47.876 14:29:00.353 3 1:49.213 14:30:46.763 7 2:16.075 14:39:21.851
3 1:53.120 14:30:53.473 4 1:49.491 14:32:36.254
4 1:46.569 14:32:40.042 5 1:47.900 14:34:24.154  Po. 10 - # 940 SKUBISZEWSKI M. - . L7512
5 1:45.651 14:34:25.693 6 1:48.226 14:36:12.380 ! 1:54.994 14:27:41.327
. 152,662 14:36.18.355 7 1:48.987 14:38:01.367 2 1:55.409 14:29:36.736
3 1:54.960 14:31:31.696
Diff. First Diff. First . am.
Po. 2 - #941 FINGAS K. - . Lo Po.6-#945 LORENCT. -. + 0089 4 1:54.941 14:33:26.637
1 1:53.211 14:27:13.635 1 1:53.263 14:27:41.617 5 1:53.163 14:35:19.800
7 1:46.936 14:29:00.571 2 1:52.515 14:29:34.132 6 1:55.624 14:37:15.424
3 1:50.127 14:30:50.698 3 1:51.176 14:31:25.308 7 2:02.041 14:39:17.465
4 1:47.766 14:32:38.464 4 1:52.554 14:33:17.862
5 1:46.482 14:34:24.946 5 1:50.541 14:35:08.403  Po. 11 - #9344 ZEMBRZUSKIP. - . +07.905
6 1:48.027 14:36:12.973 6 1:53.126 14:37:01.529 ! 1:56.934 14:27:15.128
; 148,560 1438:01.533 7 2:17.883 14:39:19.412 2 1:53.596 14:29:08.724
3 1:54.781 14:31:03.505
Po. 3 - # 905 BAZGAT. - . DSt po. 7-#927 TOKARSKIF. - cob o 4 1:54.611 14:32:58.116
1 1:49.796 14:28:24.964 1 3:44.785 14:30:34.524 5 1:54.950 14:34:53.066
3 PYpp— 14:30:12.679 2 1:52.007 14:32:26.531 6 1:54.282 14:36:47.348
3 1:47.695 14:32:00.374 3 1:52.422 14:34:18.953 7 2:01.363 14:38:48.711
a 1:48.063 14:33:48.437 4 1:50.663 14:36:09.616
5 1:47.171 14:35:35.608 5 1:51.705 14:38:01.321  Po.12-#901POPISK. -. +08493
. 147517 143723125 1 1:57.694 14:27:50.971
7 1:53.510 14:39:16.635  PO- 8 - # 904 ZIGLKOWSKI M. - + 06266 2 1:55.808 14:29:46.779
1 1:54.796 14:29:00.270 3 1:55.200 14:31:41.979
Po. 4 - #1942 KUCHTA M. - . o 2 1:53.268 14:30:53.538 4 1:54.144 14:33:36.123
1 1:49.545 14:27:08.081 3 1:55.152 14:32:48.690 5 1:54.623 14:35:30.746
3 1:51.444 14:28:59.525 4 1:51.917 14:34:40.607 6 1:55.785 14:37:26.531
3 1:47.408 14:30:46.933 5 2:04.374 14:36:44.981
4 1:49.544 14:32:36.477
Diff. First
5 1:48.034 14:34:24511  Po.9-#910LADNIAKE. -. +07.309
. 1.48.285 14:36:12.796 1 1:55.778 14:27:35.404
7 1:50.064 14:38:02.860 2 1:54.920 14:29:30.324
3 1:54.287 14:31:24.611
Po. 5 - # 943 LYSENKO T. - . o 4 1:52.960 14:33:17.571

Fastest lap: 1:45.651
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

Speed DAl TOR POZNAN

JAZDY SPORTOWE WTOREK - GR. B4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 913 KIRKOWSKIR. - . Rt 5 2:12.524 14:39:15.960
1 2:03.814 14:28:46.784
2 2:01.677 14:30:48.461
3 2:03.967 14:32:52.428
4 1:58.074 14:34:50.502
5 1:56.772 14:36:47.274
6 2:11.221 14:38:58.495
Po. 14 - # 900 NOCULAK A. - . Rt
1 2:00.645 14:27:26.381
2 1:59.261 14:29:25.642
3 1:58.214 14:31:23.856
4 1:58.334 14:33:22.190
5 1:57.058 14:35:19.248
6 1:59.671 14:37:18.919
7 2:24.837 14:39:43.756
Po. 15 - # 930 KLOS W. - . Rt
1 2:00.577 14:27:26.735
2 1:59.372 14:29:26.107
3 1:58.579 14:31:24.686
4 1:58.014 14:33:22.700
5 1:57.238 14:35:19.938
6 2:04.634 14:37:24.572
Po. 16 - # 928 NADOLSKI M. - . ey
1 2:07.068 14:29:22.789
2 4:25.694 14:33:48.483
3 1:57.313 14:35:45.796
4 1:59.766 14:37:45.562
Po. 17 - #1002 MOLIK M. - . +14.330
1 3:45.903 14:31:02.707
2 2:00.663 14:33:03.370
3 1:59.981 14:35:03.351
4 2:00.085 14:37:03.436
Fastest lap: 1:45.651
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